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Bus 21 Newcastle to Broadmeadow via Merewether Go to website

Direction
Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd — Watt St Opp Cus-
toms House

51 stops

Open route schedule

Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd

Belford St At Torpey Pl

Belford St Before Samdon St

Gregson Park, Tudor St

Beaumont St At Tudor St

Lawson St At Denison St

Lawson St At Kemp St

Lawson St At Jenner Pde

Lawson St At Darling St

Darling St Before Beaumont St

Fowler St After Beaumont St

Fowler St Before Hassall St

Fowler St At Coady St

James St After Glebe Rd

James St Opp Henderson Park

Lockyer St Before Henry St

Henry St At Herbert St

Macquarie St At Herbert St

Macquarie St At Hugh St

Alice St At Wilton St

Morgan St Opp Woodward Street Reserve

Route schedule
Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd — Watt St Opp Cus-
toms House

Monday 05:45-20:54

Tuesday 05:45-20:54

Wednesday 05:45-20:54

Thursday 05:45-20:54

Friday 05:45-20:54

Saturday 07:48-19:56

Sunday 07:48-19:06

Route info

Direction: Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Morgan St At Rose St

Morgan St Before Llewellyn St

Llewellyn St Opp St Augustines Anglican Church

Llewellyn St At Hall St

Mitchell St At Park St

Ridge St At Mitchell St

Ridge St Opp Holy Family Primary School

Frederick St Opp Jefferson Park

Watkins St Opp Carpenter Court Aged Care Plus Centre

Watkins St At Berner St

Watkins St At Helen St

Patrick St After Frederick St

Union St At Merewether St

Union St Opp The Junction Public School

St Joseph's Primary School, Union St

Union St At Kemp St

Newcastle Grammar School, Parkway Av

Parkway Av At Bruce St

Parkway Av After Darby St

Parkway Av Before Light St

Light St At Tooke St

Fenton Av At Light St

Fenton Av At Nickson St

High St After Memorial Dr

Bingle St After Anzac Pde

Wolfe St At Tyrrell St

Christ Church Cathedral, Church St

Bolton St At King St



King St At Watt St

Watt St Opp Customs House



Direction
Customs House, Watt St — Broadmeadow Station, Gra-
ham Rd

48 stops

Open route schedule

Customs House, Watt St

King St At Bolton St

Bolton St Before Church St

Church St Opp Christ Church Cathedral

Wolfe St At Ordnance St

Bingle St After The Terrace

High St Opp Lemnos Pde

Fenton Av Opp Nickson St

Fenton Av At Light St

Light St At Tooke St

Parkway Av Before Brooks St

Parkway Av After Darby St

Parkway Av After Bruce St

Union St At Kemp St

Union St Opp St Joseph's Primary School

The Junction Public School, Union St

Union St Opp Merewether St

Patrick St Opp Frederick St

Watkins St Before Berner St

Carpenter Court Aged Care Plus Centre, Watkins St

Jefferson Park, Frederick St

Holy Family Primary School, Ridge St

Ridge St At Mitchell St

Mitchell St At Llewellyn St

Route schedule
Customs House, Watt St — Broadmeadow Station, Gra-
ham Rd

Monday 06:00-21:54

Tuesday 06:00-21:54

Wednesday 06:00-21:54

Thursday 06:00-21:54

Friday 06:00-21:54

Saturday 07:05-19:50

Sunday 08:13-18:50

Route info

Direction: Customs House, Watt St

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-21-1959657925-1130142536


Fire And Rescue NSW Fire Station, Llewellyn St

Morgan St Before Caldwell St

Morgan St At Ridge St

Woodward Street Reserve, Morgan St

Alice St Opp Wilton St

Macquarie St After Hugh St

Macquarie St Before Whitely Cl

Henry St Opp Herbert St

Lockyer St At Henry St

Henderson Park, James St

James St At Glebe Rd

Fowler St Opp Coady St

Fowler St After Hassall St

Fowler St At Beaumont St

Darling St At Beaumont St

Lawson St After Darling St

Lawson St At Jenner Pde

Lawson St At Kemp St

Lawson St At Denison St

Tudor St At Murray St

Hamilton Public School, Tudor St

Belford St At Dixon St

Belford St Before Chatham St

Broadmeadow Station, Graham Rd

21 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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